File .

Library
File text

Field
BUREC
BUDD
BUCLID
BUSEQ
BUDESC
BUAMT
BUDATE
BUNAME
BUADD1
BUADD2
BUCITY
BUSTAT
BUZIP1
BUZIP2
BUPHON
F5#1

From

1

2

4
14
15
45
49
57
77
107
137
157
159
164
168
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136
156
158
163
167
177
182

BURIAL
RCDTAHQ
Physical file

Length
1
2

10
1
30
he
8
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2
5
4
10
5

Dec

BURIAL

Type
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
PACKED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA

File attribute

Field(s) -
Format
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA
BURIALRA

PF

*ALL

Field text

Active

Record Code

Code "'DD"

Client

ID

Sequence #

Burial
Burial
Burial

Description
Amt
Date

Mortuary/Vendor Name

Burial
Burial
Burial
Burial
Burial
Burial
Burial
FILLER

Plot Address-1
Plot Address-2
City

State

Zip-5

Zip-4

Phone Number



